
2020-2021 Fifth Grade MATH HR Reopening Instructional Schedule 
Franklin Live/Flex/Afar Model Expectations 

Sunrise Campus 
 

 

 
  5​TH​ GRADE MATH HOMEROOM 

7:45 AM to 8:00 AM  Arrival to campus for our Live/Flex scholars 

8:00 AM TO 8:10 AM  MORNING WORK/SET UP 10 MIN 
8:10 AM TO 8:50 AM  SPECIALS 40 MIN 
8:50 AM TO 8:55 AM  PASSING 5 MIN 
8:55 AM TO 9:55 AM  MATH 60 MIN 
9:55 AM TO 10:30AM  III 35 MIN 

10:30 AM TO 10:35 AM  PASSING 5 MIN 
10:35 AM TO 11:05 AM  FITNESS 30 MIN 
11:05 AM TO 11:10 AM  PASSING 5 MIN 
11:10 AM TO 11:50 AM  SCIENCE 40 MIN 
11:50 AM TO 11:55 AM  PASSING 5 MIN 
11:55 AM TO 12:25 PM  LUNCH BREAK 30 MIN 
12:25 PM TO 12:30 PM  PASSING 5 MIN 
12:30 PM TO 1:10 PM  SOCIAL STUDIES 40 MIN 
1:10 PM TO 1:15 PM  BREAK 5 MIN 
1:15 PM TO 2:45 PM  ELA 90 MIN 

                                              INSTRUCTIONAL DAY ENDS FOR OUR SCHOLARS 
                                               ​  DISMISSAL BEGINS FOR OUR LIVE/FLEX SCHOLARS 

 


